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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenna Hoy237
Iron Cross

9.800 9.350 9.5009.700 38.350
1 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Bella LaCount238
Iron Cross

9.750 9.200 9.6759.550 38.175
2T 7 3 1 2 

2 

Matea Garey188
Discover

9.725 9.500 9.2509.400 37.875
5 2 5 10 3 

3 

Emmi Neylon206
HGA

9.700 9.250 9.4509.300 37.700
6 6 6 4T 4 

4 

Emma Christy129
Acrosports

9.750 9.600 9.3008.775 37.425
2T 1 10T 7 5 

5 

Reagan Strban269
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.350 9.0509.425 37.325
12 4T 4 14 6 

6 

Jennifer Ruth314
Sugarland

9.625 8.900 9.5508.975 37.050
9 10T 7 2 7 

7 

Lily Franks167
Champion

9.250 9.400 9.2008.850 36.700
17T 3 8T 12 8 

8 

Abigail Richardson198
Dynamic

9.250 8.300 9.2759.650 36.475
17T 16 2 8T 9 

9 

Alexandra Howell253
Legacy

9.300 9.150 9.2258.775 36.450
14T 8 10T 11 10 

10 

Kiya Bauer126
Acrosports

9.750 9.100 9.4507.800 36.100
2T 9 17 4T 11 

11 

Giana Crawley148
All American

9.600 8.500 9.2758.700 36.075
10 14T 12 8T 12 

12 

Sophia Guajardo275
PGA

9.550 8.500 8.9008.850 35.800
11 14T 8T 15 13 

13 

Rachael McNeill109
Above The Bar

9.300 8.600 9.3258.475 35.700
14T 13 13 6 14 

14 

Karlee Lozano254
Legacy

9.650 7.850 9.1508.375 35.025
7T 19 14 13 15 

15 

Naomi Barlow326
TAAG

9.450 8.750 8.7258.050 34.975
13 12 15 16 16 

16 

Layla Jackson285
REFLEX

9.650 8.900 8.0007.900 34.450
7T 10T 16 19 17 

17 

Alyssa Nicholas224
HGC

9.300 8.000 8.5006.900 32.700
14T 18 18 17 18 

18 

Sadie Busby229
HHGC

7.750 8.250 8.0256.550 30.575
19 17 19 18 19 

19 
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